VOTE TO APPROVE FY2023 NOFO
PROJECTS

11 responses
Publish analytics

Do you approve the slate on projects I8 copy

11 responses

® Yes
® No
© Abstain

Do you approve making CE, Outreach, and HMIS the top three projects in LD Copy
the ranking

11 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Abstain
Do you approve the final ranking of projects for submission to HUD by I8 copy
September 28, 2023.
11 responses

® VYes

® No

@ Abstain




Agency Name

11 responses

Shelter of Flint

GCYC

Communities First, Inc.

Center for Civil Justice

Greater Flint Health Coalition

Genesee Health System

Wellness Services

New Paths, Inc.

LSEM

My Brother's Keeper of Genesee County, Inc.

Carriage Town Ministries



Your Name

11 responses

Shelly Hoffman

Jim Perlaki

Essence Wilson

Greg Abler

Bryanna McGarry

Ebony Levy

Maurice Bush

James Hudgens

Jili Nylander

Debra Hayes

Brittany Willingham



email address

11 responses

shoffman@shelterofflint.org
jimp@reach-traverseplace.org
ewilson@communitiesfirstinc.org
gabler@ccj-mi.org
bmcgarry@flint.org
elevy@genhs.org
mbush@wellnessaids.org
jhudgens@newpaths.org
jnylander@lsem-mi.org
debrahayes1.mbk@gmail.com
Bwillingham@carriagetown.org
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